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21/09/2025 - 09:34:45

Num
5715
5734
5745

Num
5796
5808
5743
5758
5826
5729
5823
5717
5725
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5719
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5708

5736
5767
5707

5833
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5806
5705
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5809

Num
5733
5714
5797

CORRIDA UNIMED ARAGUARI - 21/09/2025

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM

FEM

FEMININO DE 14 ATE 25 ANOS

Atleta

BEATRIZ FERNANDA QUEVEDO DIAS
EMANUELA SARDELA CAFRUNE
GEOVANNA SANTOS ASSUNCAO

Sx. Idd.

F
F
F

24
22
24

Faixa
F1425
F1425
F1425

F.E C.
S
S
S

FEMININO DE 26 ATE 35 ANOS

Atleta

MARIANA ROBERTA OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA RODRIGUES MACENA
GABRIELLE NUNES EVANGELISTA
JAYENNE DE OLIVEIRA LUCIO
THAMIRES DANIELE

DEBORA BENTO SILVA

STEFANI APARECIDA DA SILVA
BRUNA DE MELO VITORINO
CLEIDIANY VIEIRA CARDOSO
KEISSYANE C RODRIGUES PACHECO
LILIANE DUARTE OLIVEIRA PINTO

BRUNA SATIRA VERAS DE MESQUITA
AZEVEDO

JESSICA LAIS FERREIRA BARBOSA
ANA LUIZA DE MENDONCA OLIVEIRA

EVELYN LEMOS DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA TEOFILA MARTINS KATAYAMA

ANA FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS
CARDOSO

VANESSA MARTINS MOURA

ALINE MARIA RODRIGUES CORREIA
PAMMELLA PAIVA BATALHONE
AMANDA PRISCILA SANTOS
MONIK STEFANE DA SILVA

RAIANA OLIVEIRA BARALDI

Sx. Idd.

F

M T M M M M M M M M m

M T M M M
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F2635
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FEMININO DE 36 ATE 45 ANOS

Atleta

ELISA MARIA PRADO DE AVILA RANIERO

BEATRIZ DA CUNHA ALBERTI PEREIRA
MARILIA DE SOUSA PEREIRA

Sx. Idd.

F
F
F

45
44
37

Faixa
F3645
F3645
F3645

Pereira Araujo, 801

F.E C.
S
S
S

LARGADA: 7:00 LOCAL: Av. Cel. Teodolino

Equipe

Tempo

BODY SPORTS 00:30:50

Equipe

FIT RUN

00:39:27
00:45:06

Tempo
00:26:27
00:26:34
00:26:55
00:27:52

BODY SPORTS 00:30:26

00:30:52
00:31:02
00:31:18
00:31:21
00:31:28

BODY SPORTS 00:31:48

UNIMED

00:32:09

00:32:47

ASSOCIACAO 00:34:19

PHOENIX

UNIMED

UNIMED

Equipe

00:34:44
00:35:50
00:35:59

00:36:23
00:37:06
00:37:17
00:38:54
00:39:56
00:40:33

Tempo
00:28:23
00:28:28
00:29:09

https://sportbro.com.br/v2/



CORRIDA UNIMED ARAGUARI - 21/09/2025

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM FEM

4 5777 LETICIA GOMES RIBEIRO ALMEIDA F 43 F3645 S BODY SPORTS 00:29:49
5 5819 SARA FATIMA PEREIRA DE MORAIS F 37 F3645 S 00:31:13
6 5771 KELLE MARCONDES BONDEZAM F 41 F3645 S BODY SPORTS 00:31:21
7 5739 FERNANDA JREGE ARANTES F 40 F3645 S 00:31:39
8 5757 JAQUELINE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO F 42 F3645 S UNIMED 00:33:23
9 5782 LORRAYNE VIEIRA RODRIGUES F 37 F3645 S BODY SPORTS 00:33:53
10 5795 MARIANA DE FATIMA DIAS PORTO F 41 F3645 S 00:33:57
11 5802 NARAYANE MELISSA DA SILVA F 36 F3645 S 00:34:32
12 5780 LORENA DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS SOUTO F 40 F3645 S BODY SPORTS 00:34:36
13 5727 DANIELA MONTEIRO DO NASCIMENTO F 37 F3645 S 00:35:01
14 5820 SARAH VARISON F 41 F3645 S UNIMED 00:35:24
15 5804 NELMA DE SOUSA MONTEIRO FAIM F 45 F3645 S UNIMED 00:35:27
16 5712 ARIANA BERNARDES DE ALMEIDA PIEROLI F 42 F3645 S UNIMED 00:36:18
17 5794 MARIANA COELHO SICARE F 38 F3645 S UNIMED 00:36:28
18 5737 FABIANA HENRIQUE FERREIRA SOARES DA F 42 F3645 S 00:36:51
CUNHA
19 5800 MICHELLE CRISTINA ROGEL E SILVA F 37 F3645 S 00:37:45
20 5781 LORENA JREGE ARANTES F 42 F3645 S 00:38:00
21 5811 REGINA ALVES DE SOUZA F 44 F3645 S 00:40:55
22 5750 GRACIELY NARDUCCY RODRIGUES F 45 F3645 S 00:42:06
FEMININO DE 46 ATE 55 ANOS
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5710 ANDREIA REGINA GOMES F 48 F4655 S ASSOCIACAO 00:26:33
PHOENIX
2 5824 SUELI BARBOSA SILVA MOREIRA F 52 F4655 S 00:26:44
3 5766 JULIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA MACHADO F 47 F4655 S UNIMED 00:28:12
4 5716 BETANIA LANDA ARRUDA F 51 F4655 S 00:29:10
5 5772 KELLY CRISTINA F 47 F4655 S 00:31:23
6 5832 VALDICE SOARES FERREIRA F 55 F4655 S UNIMED 00:33:40
7 5773 KENIA CARRIJO F 47 F4655 S BODY SPORTS 00:33:46
8 5728 DANIELE PADUA SOUSA F 51 F4655 S BODY SPORTS 00:35:15
9 5723 CLAUDIA ARAUJO RESENDE F 46 F4655 S UNIMED 00:38:22
10 5778 LILIAN TAE HAMADA F 53 F4655 S ASSOCIACAO 00:40:09
PHOENIX
11 5821 SELMA APARECIDA NASCIMENTO F 46 F4655 S 00:42:38
FEMININO DE 56 ATE 65 ANOS
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 5799 MEIRE IRENE PEREIRA CAMARGO F 57 F5665 S BODY SPORTS 00:28:54
2 5769 KATIA JEANINE COSTA GOMES BORGES F 58 F5665 S 00:44:10
21/09/2025 - 09:34:45 LARGADA: 7:00 LOCAL: Av. Cel. Teodolino https://sportbro.com.br/v2/

Pereira Araujo, 801



CORRIDA UNIMED ARAGUARI - 21/09/2025

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM FEM

3 5749 GOIAZITA DE JESUS CORREA F 63 F5665 S 00:47:59

21/09/2025 - 09:34:45 LARGADA: 7:00 LOCAL: Av. Cel. Teodolino https://sportbro.com.br/v2/
Pereira Araujo, 801



